90W/130W
270W/300W
175W/210W
•	 Visual comfortable light comes from a simple contour.
•	 Best choice for replacing fluorescent lamps with high
efficacy.
•	 Voltage is 120-277V & 347/480V.
•	 Optional prismatic diffuser reduces glare light toughly.

FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING GUIDE Sample Part  PFX-5212-210W27V50KCDMBS1
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
Prisma tic Di ffuse r (Low  glare))Frost ed  D if fuse r (Soft light )
PFX-5212
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY
Housing
Advanced thermal management
aluminum alloy with white coat finish.
Avialable for pendant mount or
sling mount.
Diffuser Panel
3 types of diffusers are available:
Semi-frosted diffuser for max lumens;
Prismatic diffuser for least glare light;
Frosted diffuser for best light uniformity.
Emergency Battery（Optional）
Work during power outages,
for emergency lighting.
Threaded Conduit
Support wires coming from the hole
for easier wire connections.
PIR Sensor (Optional)
Optional PIR sensor allows
for security and energy saving.
Semi -frost ed  D iffuser (High efficacy)
*Default *
DIFFUSER OPTIONS
PHOTOMETRICS
180
9090
135
4545
135
0
ACCESSORY
Wire Guard (Optional )
Pendant Hanger (Optional)
Emergency Battery (Optional)
PIR Sensor (Optional )
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
90W
120-277VAC
347-480VAC
141 lm/W 141 lm/W
134 lm/W 134 lm/W
130 lm/W 130 lm/W
130W 120-277VAC
143 lm/W 143 lm/W
135 lm/W 135 lm/W